

Hogan Mfg., Inc. Announces Signing of Empire Truck and Trailer

Escalon, CA - As one of the largest steel fabricators on the West Coast, Hogan Mfg., Inc. is pleased to announce the signing of Empire Truck & Trailer of Phoenix, Arizona, as an authorized Murray Trailers dealer. Empire, one of the largest Caterpillar Dealers in the United States, will offer the sales and service for all Murray Trailer products. Empire's full service capabilities will provide great value to new and existing Murray Trailer customers in the State of Arizona and surrounding areas. John Fusco, Chief Marketing Officer for Hogan Mfg., Inc. stated, "The signing of Empire as an authorized Murray Trailers dealer not only adds value to Empire's customers, but also creates a platform for the expansion of the Murray Trailers brand throughout the United States and Canada." Hogan Mfg., Inc. acquired the Murray Trailers brand from Harley Murray, Inc. in January of 2019.



